LS

Content
Area

ELA

ELA

Math

Science

Science

Social
Studies

COLORADO

Department of Education

CMAS Extended Testing Time

Grade-level

Grade 3, Grade 4, Grade 5

Grade 6, Grade 7, Grade 8

Grade 3 — Grade 8

Grade 5, Grade 8

Grade 11

Grade 4, Grade 7

Standard Unit
Testing Time

90

110

65

80

60

65

Extended
Time
1.5

135

165

100

96

72

100

Extended
Time
2.0

180

220

130

128

96

130





